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Opis produktu

Pamie¢ DDR4 Viper Steel 16GB/3
200(2*8GB) Grey CL16

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci
Liczba pamieci w zestawie
CAS Latency

Rodzaj pamieci
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Obstuga ECC

Uwaga

579,99 zt

471,54 zt
SAPAT4G16VIPST4
PVS416G320C6K
814914025376
16

2

CL16

DDR4

3200 MHz

Nie

CE+WEEE
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